Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne

Club Team results Even Ages
Boys Under 12

Place

Andrew Shaw
Ciaran Luby
Eoin Quinn
Brian Farrell

Padraig Deering
Cian Nichol
Fiachra Fitzpatrick
Jamie Cooper

Michael Lawlor
Sean Woods
Patrick Farmer
Gary Dunne

Killian Griffin

Jack Mullally

Cathal Beirne
Dan Byrne

Tom Martin

Hugh Doyle

Ben Mclnerney
Sam Prendergast

Michael Murphy
Cian Murphy

Nathan Williams
Dermot Bracken

Team name
1 Mullingar Harriers

2 St. Laurence O'Toole

3 Naas

4 St Joseph's

5 Suncroft

6 Tullamore Harriers

27th October

4 to Score in all ages
Points
27
4
5
8
10

81
12
18
22
29

114

23
40
50

123

24
37
56

147

21
53
64

148
25
27
35
61
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne

27th October

Club Team results Even Ages

Boys Under 12

Josh Fenton
Cian Kavanagh
Robert Finn
James Foot

Calum Sheedy
Tom Cummins
Eoghan Brennan
Killian McLoughlin

Oran Hayes
Zach Costello
Adam Nason
Luke Maher

Jack Brown
Conor Leane
Mark Leane
Ben Manning

Rioghan Murphy
Conor O'Keefe
Darragh Fenlon
Charlie Hackett

Liam Phibbs
Joe Dowd

Alan Gordon
Daniel Jones

7

10

11

12

St. Senan's

Boyne

Le Cheile

Dunboyne

St. Michael's

Greystones & Dist

Page 2

196
41
49
51
55

199
17
36
65
81

308
47
83
87
91

310
44
71
77

118

316
15
78

100

123

370
75
76
94

125
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages

Boys Under 12

13 Roundwood & Dist
Darragh Fee
Jordan Brady
Roan Hayes
Sam Herman

14 St.Coca's
Diarmuid Smyth
Fionnan Brady
Kieran Lima
Ben Doherty

15 Na Fianna
Stephen Maher
Aiden Gill
Shane Clarke
Cathal McClouskey
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377
42
85

122

128

419
92
99

107

121

477
110
111
126
130
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages
Girls Under 12

Place Team name Points

1 Thomastown 37
Aine Kirwan 3
Ciara O'Keefe 4
Ellen Ryan 12
Orla O'Keefe 18

2 Tullamore Harriers 88
Niamh O'Reilly 7
Hanna Larkin 21
Sinead Todd 29
Laura Connelly 31

3 Mullingar Harriers 89
Emer Murphy 14
Beatrice Drummond 15
Ciara Smith 28
Jennifer Fidgeon 32
Alison Bane 40
Francesca Walshe 47

4 Naas 162
Eabha Stewart 11
Eabha Gilroy 35
Sally Murphy 51
Alice Sheehan 65
Laoise Mulcahy 97
Leah Ross 103
Hannah Doyle 104

5 St. Cocoas 164
Orla Reidy 9
Kirsten Monaghan 25
Nisa O'Cuill 53
Rebecca Travers 77

6 Celbridge 175
Elena O'Toole 27
Eleanor Clancy 39
Sarah RoseMerrick 41
Sarah Forrester 68
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages

Girls Under 12

7 St.Laurence O'Toole

Corrine Kenny
Rhian Kidd
Ava Murphy
Robyn Pursur

8 Dunboyne
Doireann Ni Fhlatharta
Laura McConnell
Emma Lyons
Aisling Lyons

9 Blackrock
Nessa Reilly
Aoife O'Brien
Holly McEntegart
Leah McArdle
Eimear Fee

10 Greystones & Dist
Erin O'Brien-Howard
Molly Crowe
Emma Quirke
Ella Shanley

11 Glenmore
Ciara Quinn
Anna McArdle
Nicole Barry
Erin Gray

12 Ardee & Dist
Abbie Sheridan
Emma Gillespie
Sophie McAlester
Aoibhinn Carolan
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185

87
89

215
30
34
71
80

228

24
93
106
109

268
59
66
70
73

271
13
20

108

130

313
85

101
125
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne

Club Team results Even Ages

Girls Under 1

Jade Bergin

Niamh McDonald
Mary-Kate Brennan
Isobel Churchouse

Grace Clarke
Siun O'Gorman
Fainche Grimes
Kate O'Brien

2

13 Ballyroan/Abbeyleix

14 Le Cheile

27th October
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333
37
67

107

122

467

94
113
124
136
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages
Boys Under 14

Place Team name Points

1 Mullingar Harriers 36
Jack Moran 2
Conor McHugh 8
James Drumm 12
Adam Shaw 14

2 Tullamore Harriers 78
Ciaran Burns 14
Kacper Kapturkienicz 18
Mark Milner 22
Brian Todd 24

3 Dunleer 119
Jack McLoughlin 1
Liam Connaughton 26
Daniel O'Brien 43
Neal Hodgins 49

4 Sliabh Buidhe Rovers 124
James Boland 29
Jash Hogan 30
William James Bolger 32
Thomas Breen 33

5 St. Laurence O'Toole 128
Hugh Dooley 11
Cathal Dooley 36
Finbar Kavanagh 40
Ruairi O'Conchubhair 41

6 Dunshaughlin 152
Thomas Reilly 13
Evan Butler 21
Harry Dunne 50
Luke Mitchell 68
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Club Team results Even Ages

Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Boys Under 14

Aaron Donnelly
Lee Treacy
Thomas Sheridan
Padraig Dempsey

Adam Fitzpatrick
Daragh Maher
Colm Murphy
Johnie Collins

Tony O'Connor
Jack Cleary
Sean O'Connor

Conor Murnaghan
Ciaran Connolly
Thomas Davis
Callum Ledwidge

7 St. Senans

8 Kilkenny City Hrs

9 Naas

10 Le Cheile
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157
10
39
44
64

164

46
51
63

231
25
57
71

319
56
69
89

105
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne

Club Team results Even Ages
Girls Under 14

Place

Susan Glennon
Andrea Brady
Aoife Darby
Daria Fidgeon

Amy Clarke
Sarah Clarke
Aideen Slattery
Emma Neary

Hannah Grant
Sarah Stewart
Kate Grant
Abi Farmer

Danielle Donegan
Claire Rafter
Niamh Rafter
Amy Cuskelly

Ellen Cream
Eaibhin Grimes
Caragh Hayes
Keri Hardy

Sara Doyle
Natasha Doyle
Catherine Doyle
Ciara Murphy

Team name
1 Mullingar Harriers

2 Na Fianna

3 Naas

4 Tullamore Harriers

5 Le Cheile

6 St.Laurence O'Toole

27th October

Points
54

4

13

15

22

79
1
5

35

38

103

18
36
40
129

51
65

191
14
20
68
89

194
12
49
52
81
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October
Club Team results Even Ages

Girls Under 14

7 St Josephs 195

Eva Roche 3
Emma Hokey 45
Grace Mullally 55
Linda Lawlor 92
Lily MayO'Dwyre 100
8 St Senans 195

Aoife Allen 21
Nell Murphy 23
Shauna Finn 54
Molly O'Shea 97
Lorna Monahan 109
9 Dunleer 199

Seaghna Campbell 17
Emma Cheshire 28
Katie Matthews 56
Ciara Matthews 98
10 Trim 287

Hannah Gilligan 50
Andrea Hiney 73
Lillian Brady 76
Caoimhe Rowe 88
11 Greystones & Dist 306

Rachel Diggin 59
Eva Roche 69
Katie Lawless 79
Sarah O'Connor 99
12 Glenmore 329

Nicola Ferguson 24
Maeve White 80
Niamh Rice 110
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October
Club Team results Even Ages

Girls Under 14

13 St Abbans 358
Orla Davis 43
Ruby Millet 86
Orla Kelly 112
Aideen Barry 117

14 St Andrews 385
Marie Heffernan 93
Eimear OHara 94
Aoife Toner 96
Aoibheann Rea 102
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages
Boys Under 16

Place

Jamie Wall
Robert Crowley
Eamon Murphy
Niall Harvey

Shane Hughes
Patrick Shaw
Declan Brady
Shane McLoughlin

Alex Hunter
Philip Marron
Peter Kilgannon
Brian Kiernan

Conall Hayes
Liam Murphy
Patrick Flanagan
Thomas Connolly

Team name Points

1 St. Laurence O'Toole 38
3

8

13

14

2 Mullingar Harriers 56
2

4

18

32

3 Ratoath 74
9

10

16

39

4 Le Cheile 147
38

51
52
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Club Team results Even Ages
Girls Under 16

Place

Allana Bate
Claire Fagan
Ellen Cronin
Rachel Glennon

Emma O'Brien
Ailbhe Flynn
Hana Blake
Isabelle O'Grady

Cara Todd
Katie Dunne
Chloe Harte
Keelin Guilfoyle

Anna Cleary
Ciara Robotham
Aisling Roche
Aine O'Connor

Richael Browne
Susie McParland
Sadhbh Redford
Lisa Dallaghan

Helen Hoynes
Mia Griffin

Ruby Harvey
Chloe Richardson

Marie Heffernan
Laura Clark
Caoimhe ward
Lauren O'Byrne

Leinster Cross Country 2013

Team name
1 Mullingar Harriers

Inbhear Dee

Tullamore Harriers

Naas

Greystones & Dist

St Josephs

Parnell

Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Points
52

5

12

17

18

64

~N AN

95

25
29
33

104
16
26
30
32

110
20
21
31
38

153
15
37
40
61

198
28
45
62
63
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages
Boys Under 18

Place Team name Points

1 Mullingar Harriers 30
Padraig Moran 1
Jack O'Leary 5
Glen Gaffney 11
Oisin Quinn 13

2 Kilkenny City Hrs 63
Peter Lynch 3
Michael Ryan 12
Luke O'Connor 21
Craig Byrne 27

3 St. Senans 85
Oliver Mullally 14
Conor Foskin 15
Kieran Dillion Dunphy 19
David Irish 37

4 St. Abbans 88
David Lawlor 8
Aran Murphy 23
Dylan Byrne 25
Michael Nash 32
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Even Ages
Girls Under 18

Place Team name Points

1 Tullamore Harriers 37
Eileen Rafter 7
Nicola Cuskelly 8
Emily Grennan 9
Nadine Donegan 13

2 Mullingar Harriers 53
Roseanne Healy 4
Edel Glennon 15
Caoimhe Shaw 16
Aisling Moody 18

Page 15

www.athleticsleinster.org



